WIND, HEAVY CONSTRUCTION,
OIL & GAS, CELL TOWERS
Supporting
AMERICAN INDUSTRY
Lift Buckets
Heavy-Duty Top Closing Buckets
• Load rated: 150 lbs.
• Top of bucket zips closed.
• 14" diameter accommodates standard 5 gallon buckets.
• Body constructed of heavy-duty No. 1 canvas.
• Web strap extends down the side of the bucket.
• Leather reinforced bottom extends 3” up the side.
• Durable, steel rim.
5109SLR
All Purpose Work Bucket
• Load rated: 150 lbs.
• Web strap extends down the side of the bucket.
• Heavy duty plastic bottom with drain holes.
Cat. No. Dimensions: Height/Diameter Weight (lbs.)
5109SLR 15" H x 12" D  (381 mm x 356 mm) 5.95
Cat. No. Dimensions: Height/Diameter Weight (lbs.)
5104CLR17 17" H x 14" D  (439 mm x 356 mm) 6.70
5104CLR22 22" H x 14" D  (559 mm x 356 mm) 6.95
5104CLR17 5104CLR22
All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
WARNING:
 • Inspect for damage before each use.
 • Remove from service if bucket shows signs of wear
 • Never exceed the working load limit.
 • Completely close top before each use.
A strong reinforced web strap extends down the side of the bucket for extra
weight capacity.  When your load needs a lift trust Klein!
Holds 5
gallon bucket.
Cat. No. 5104CLR17
W
IN
D,
 H
EA
VY
 C
O
N
ST
RU
CT
IO
N,
 O
IL
 &
 G
AS
, C
EL
L
TO
W
ER
S Lift BucketsLift Buckets
Cat. No. Dimensions: Height/Diameter Weight (lbs.)
5104CLR36 36" H x 8" D  (914 mm x 203 mm) 7.10
Refinery Bucket
with Pockets
• Load rated 150 lbs.
• Padded shoulder strap
designed specifically for
refinery workers.
• Internal pockets
designed to hold tools
used in refinery
applications.
• Durable, steel rim.
• Leather bottom extends
3” up the side.
Top Closing Bolt Bag
• Same durability as Klein 5416
series bull pin and bolt pouch.
• Durable 3" drawstring closing top
prevents items from falling out of
the pouch at height.
• Pouch constructed of heavy-duty, No. 4 canvas.
5104CLR36
Cat. No. Dimensions: Height/Diameter Pockets Weight (lbs.)
5104R 18" H x 12" D (457 mm x 305 mm) 8 interior 5.95
W
IN
D, HEAVY CO
N
STRUCTIO
N, O
IL & GAS, CELL TO
W
ERS
Torque Wrench
Bucket
• Load rated 150 lbs.
• 36”H to lift
torque wrenches.
• Top of bucket
zips closed.
• Body constructed
of heavy-duty
No. 1 canvas.
• Web strap extends
down side of
the bucket.
• Leather bottom
extends 3” up
the side.
5416TC
5104R
All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
WARNING:
 • Inspect for damage before each use.
 • Remove from service if bucket shows signs of wear
 • Never exceed the working load limit.
 • Completely close top before each use.
Cat. No. Belt
Connection
Belt
Capacity
Dimesions Weight
(lbs.)
5416TC tunnel
loop
up to 3"
(76 mm) wide
10" H x 9" W x 5" D
(254 mm x 229 mm x 127 mm)
 .87
Assembled in USA with U.S. and imported components.
– Top Closing Feature –
Improve Your Workplace Safety
Keep things from falling out:
At height: Prevent injury to those working
below you. Klein recommends closing
your bucket any time you perform a lift
over six feet.
On the road: Prevent traffi c situations by
keeping things in your bucket when it's
in the back of your truck.
6 small pockets, 2 large
Printed in U.S.A.        96883
© 2012 Klein Tools, Inc.
Lincolnshire, IL 60069-1418
Fo r  P ro fess iona l s . . .  S ince  1857 ®For  P ro fess iona l s . . . S ince  1857 ®
WIND, OIL & GAS, CELL TOWERS
HEAVY CONSTRUCTION
View our complete line at www.kleintools.com